
Unit Deta ils 
Toer 
Unk 
Floor 

Typolory 

Payment Plan 

Mlestone 

Booking Amount 
Bocking Amount 

Stamp Duty & Registre tion within 90 deys of booking dete 
Whin 60 Days from Booking 

lon Intietion cf Ercave tion 

Completion of Foundetion (Rah Footings) 
On Completion of Pilnth 

lOn Completion of Sth Slab 

|On Completion of 10th Sleb 

On Compietion of 15th Slab 
lon Compietion of 20th Slab 
On Compietlon of 25th Slab 
ion Comoletion of 30th Sleb 

On Completion of 35th Slab 
Or Compietior of 40th Slat 

On Completion of 45th Slab 

Compiebon of RCC Terrece Floor 

On compietion of the walls, Internal plaster, floorings of the seld Apartment** On compietion of the staircases and iIft wells 

On compietion of Elevation and external plumbing of sald apartment 
On comnpietion of water Pumps and Electrical FIttings of sald apartment 
On Application of Occupancy Certlficate 
On Intimation of Possession 
Other Charges 

Terms & Conditions 

As per RERA 
of the Wing In which the said apertment Is located 

-1 square metere 10.764 sa. ft. 

GRESPASULI19 

Al figures ere rounded to the nea rest declmal. 

K through GPLPy or e Credit Card 

Partouers of the Components 
Fiat Consideration 

Estimated & Tentative other charges 

Tota 

"Third Party Payments are not allowed. 

(1 square meter = 10.764 sq. t.) 

Tower 4 

1408 

" The Applicant(s) shall not pay any amount towards any Instaiment by cash and/or deposit. 

14 

2 Bed Ellte 

2500 x SS00 

10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

10.00% 

* Payment of Taxes and Govt dutles/Aevies/cesses are non-refundable. 

Primary Applicant 

5.00% 

2.50% 

2.50% 

2.50% 

S% 

2.50% 
2.50% 

2.50% 

2.50%| 

2.50%| 

2.50% 

2.50% 

5.00% 

5.00% 

5.00% 

5.00% 

Note : Payment thru GPL Pay Is appllcable for only Token Amount 

5.00% 

5.00% 

Instalment Amount (INR) 
peyable to GPDL 

GST Rete 

Prlcing Calculatlon 

10,12,279 

As appliable on ectuals 

10,12,279 

20,24,558 

20,24,558 

20,24,558 

10,12,279 

5,06,140 

5,06,140 
5,06,140 
5,06,140O 
5,06,140 

5,06,140O 

5,06,140 

2nd Appllcant 

5,06,140 

5,06,140 

5,06,14o 

10,12,279 
10,12,279 
10,12,279 

10,12,279 

10,12,279 
10,12,279 

7,94,127 

2,10.39,710 

GST (INR) 

S0,614 
50,614 

1,01,228 

-All heque/demand drafts/remittance should be lssued/deposited In favor of Godrej Kandlvall Tower 4 Collection Account payble at Mumbal 

1,01,228 

1,01,228 
50.614 

25,307 

25,307 

*Scanning & Cherges of the Consultant for registratlon wll be appllcable Rs.12,000 has to be borne by the appllcants and shall be extra. 

25,307 
25,307 
25,307 

25,307 

25,307 
25,307 

25,307 

25,307 
50.614 

50,614 
50,614 

50,614 

50,614 
S0,614 
93,556 

RERA CAsa.M. 
Eacfusfve Aren (Bale Ares a) Sq.M. 

(UtIty Arn) Sq. Me 
Total Ares (In Sa.mtr.) 
Erctustv 

Areas, spedficatlons, plans, Images, and other detalls are indicative and subject to change as per revlsed approvals recelved from the authorttles from tlme to tlme 

Total 

10,62,893 

10,62,893 
12,44,800 

21,25,786 

21,25,786 

21,25,786 
10,62,893 

5,31,447 

5,31,447 
5,31,447 
5,31,447 
S,31,447 

5,31,447 

"As per the eistng regulations (subject to any change as per the govt. regulatlon In future), the GST (FOods and service tax) payeble on the following components are as under 

5,31,447 
5,31,447 

5,31,447 

S,31,447 

Machine is applicable for applca tion moneys only, Additlonal charges if any appllcable will be borne by the Appicant(s) solely. 

10,62.893 

10.62.893 

10,62,893 

10,62,893 

10,62,893 
10,62, 893 

8,87,683 

11,05,836 2,33,90,345 

The developer has the disretion to ralse involces for the mllestones whlch hes been completed/schieved Irrespectlve of the sequence of mllestones and prior to the structure completion. 

TOS (1% of 

Instalrment Amount) 
Payable to Govt. 

10,123 
10,123 

20,246 

20,246 

20,246 

10,123 

S,061 

5,061 
5,061 
5,061 
5,061 

5,061 

5,061 
5,061 

5,061 

5.061 

10.123 

10,123 
10,123 

10,123 

10,123 
10,123 

"Estimated & Tentative Other Charges as mentioned above are tentetlve/provisional, based on estimates end sublect to change, and are to be borne by the Appllcant(s) .upon demand rom the Developer 

7,941 

65,28 

1.97 
71.14 

Total 
lnetalment 

payable 
10,52,7o 

10,52,7n0 

12,44,800 

"LUC shell mean land under constructlon tx whlch Is payable to the competent euthoritles on actuals. This ls an Indlcathve amount and mney vary besis the dermand ralsed by the competent euthonthes. 
"Forfelture of amounts wll be In accordence to the terns of the Appllcatlon Form /Aliotment Letter /Areement for Sale 

21,05,541 

21,05,541 

21,05,541| 
10,52, 770 

S,26,38s 

5,26,385 
S,26,385 
5,26,385 
5,26,385 

5,26,385 

5,26,345 
5,26,385 

5,26,385 

S.26.3&S 

10,52,77o 
10,52,770 

10,52,770 
10,52,77o 

2.10,397 2,31,79,948 

10,52, 77o 
10,52,770 
8,79,742 

nts ost sheet forms a part of the Appllcation Fom. Appllcants should comply with all terms & condItlons ncuding pavment of Sale Conslderetion & other amounta/charges es provlded under Applicatlon Form. 

Sale Conslderatlon 
Description 
Flet/Unít Cost 

Source_offer Loyalty 

sale Cornslderstion (A) 

Estimated Other Charges 
Deseripton 

3rd Applcant 

Water Connection Charges 
Electricity Charges 
Legal Charges 
Society formatlon charges 
MGL Connection Cherges 

Share money 
Corpus und 
Estimated Maintenance Charges for 

|24 months 
LUC 
Estimated other charges (B) 

Government Levies 
Descripton 
Stamp Duty 

Registration Charges 

Amount (INR) 

Goods and Servlce Tax (GST) 
Total Gov Levles incl. GST(C) 

Total Sale Prlce Incuding 

Government Levles (A+8+c) 

2,06,58,758 
4,13,17S 

2,02.45.583 

Amount (INR) 

25,000 

Exdushve Areas - shall mean excluslve balcony and/or excluslve open terrace and/or excdusive verandah appurtenant to the net usable foor area of the Flet/Unit and meant for xduslve use of the Appllcant/s and other areas ppurtenant to the Flat/Unit for exclusive use of the 
ApplicanVs. 

25,000 
25,000 

25,000 

25,000 

Stamp duty, registratlon charges, and Other Government taxes, dutles, and levies are to be borme by Appllcant(s) on an actual basis. In case of levy of any development charges, LBT/EDC /IDC/ LUC/MDC (Metro Development Charges), Swachh Bharat Cess, Krishl Kalyen Cess, 
Goods and Services Tu and/or any other levies/taxes /duties /cesses levled currently and/or In uture by the uthoritles, then the same shall be borne by the Applicant(s). 

1,000 

1,07,355 

3,30,906 

Payment of each Instalment, estimated other charges, government chares end/or such other changes is of the essence of the Afreement, upon its defeult shall attrect Interest to the Appllcant(s) as detalled ln the Appllcatlon Forn, Interest payable by the appllcant /s would alsc 
Al benemts arising under the provisions of Goods and Services Act and Its rules thereof, In the form of input Tax Credit or othenwlse are alreadv consldered under the Sale Conslderation and the Appllcant egreos not to make any urther dalms or demand or dlapute ln respect 

thereof. 

2,29,866 

794,127 

Amount (NR) 
12,14,80o 

The APplicant(s) has/have to deduct the appllcable Tu Deduction at Source (TDs) at the time of making actual pavment or cedit ef such sum to the acenunt of the Devetoper. as per sectton 194A of the Income Tx Act, 1961. Appllcant(s) shall submit the odglnal TDS cartiicati 
within the prescrbed tlmelines mentioned In the Income Tax Act 1961 

30,000 

11,05,436 

23,50,636 

2,33,90,345 

eqe aisnonour chnarges peyable for dishonour of a partculer Instalment payment cheque for the first Instance shall bee Rs. 5.00o- (Rupees Flve Thousand onv) and for the second lnstance shall be Rs 10,000/-(Rupees Ten Thousand only). Thereaker no cheque wll be accepte 
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