Pricing Calculation

Unit Details Tower Unit Floor Typology	Depart		Tower 4 1408 14 2 Bed Elite		RERA CASq.M. Exclusive Area (Belcomy) Sq.M. Exclusive Area (Utility Area) Sq.Mt Total Area (in Sq.mtr.)		65.28 3.89 1.97 71.14	Sale Consideration Description Amount (INI Flat/Unit Cost 2,06, Source_Offer Loyalty 4,	
	GRESPESUL313	2500 x 5	500					Sale Consideration (A)	2,02,45,583
Payment Plan		,						Estimated Other Cha	ITTES
Milestone		*	Instalment Amount (INR) payable to GPDL	GST (INR)	Total	Instalment Amount)	Total Instalment	Description	Amount (INR)

Milestone	*	Instalment Amount (INR) payable to GPDL	GST (INR)	Total	TDS (1% of Instalment Amount) Payable to Govt.	Total Instalment payable
Booking Amount		10,12,279	50,614	10,62,893	10,123	10,52,77
Booking Amount	10.00%	10,12,279	50,614	10,62,893	10,123	10,52,77
Stamp Duty & Registration within 30 days of booking date				12,44,800		12,44,80
Within 60 Days from Booking	10.00%	20,24,558	1,01,228	21,25,786	20,246	21,05,54
On initiation of Excevation	10.00%	20,24,558	1,01,228	21,25,786	20,246	21,05,54
On Completion of Foundation (Raft Footings)	10.00%	20,24,558	1,01,228	21,25,786	20,246	21,05,54
On Completion of Plinth	5.00%	10,12,279	50,614	10,62,893	10,123	10,52,77
On Completion of 5th Slab	2.50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	5,061	5,26,3
On Completion of 10th Slab	2.50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	5,061	5,26,3
On Completion of 15th Sleb	2.50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	5,061	5,26,3
On Completion of 20th Slab	2,50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	5,061	5,26,3
On Completion of 25th Slab	2.50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	5,061	5,26,3
On Completion of 30th Slab	2.50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	5,061	5,26,3
On Completion of 35th Slab	2,50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	,,,,,	
r Completion of 40th Sieb	2.50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	5,061	5,26,3
n Completion of 45th Slab	2.50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	5,061 5,061	5,26,3 5,26,3
ompletion of RCC Terrace Floor	2,50%	5,06,140	25,307	5,31,447	* ***	
n completion of the walls, internal plaster, floorings of the said Apartment**	5.00%	10,12,279	50,614		5,061	5,26,3
completion of the staircases and lift wells	5,00%	10,12,279	50,614	10,62,893	10,123	10,52,7
completion of Elevation and external plumbing of said apartment	5.00%	10,12,279		10,62,893	10,123	10,52,7
completion of water Pumps and Electrical Fittings of said apartment	5.00%	10,12,279	50,614 50,614	10,62,893	10,123	10,52,7
Application of Occupancy Certificate		. ,		10,02,833	10,123	10,52,7
Intimation of Possession	5.00%	10,12,279	50,614	10,62,893	10,123	10,52,7
her Charges	5.00%	10,12,279	50,614	10,62,893	10,123	10,52,7
		7,94,127	93,556	8,87,683	7,941	8,79,7
Total		2,10,39,710	11.05.836	2,33,90,345	2,10,397	

Description	Amount (INR)		
Water Connection Charges	25,000		
Electricity Charges	25,000		
Legal Charges	25,000		
Society formation charges	25,000		
MGL Connection Charges	25,000		
Share money	1,000		
Corpus fund	1,07,355		
Estimated Maintenance Charges for 24 months	3,30,906		
LUC	2,29,866		
Estimated other charges (B)	7,94,127		

Government Levies

Description	Amount (INR)
Stamp Duty	12,14,800
Registration Charges	30,000
Goods and Service Tax (GST)	11,05,836
Total Govt. Levies Incl. GST (C)	23,50,636

otal Sale Price including	
overnment Levies (A+B+C)	2,33,90,345

- # of the Wing in which the said apartment is located
- ** As per RERA
- -1 square meter = 10.764 sq. ft.

Note: Payment thru GPL Pay is applicable for only Token Amount

All figures are rounded to the nearest decimal. (1 square meter = 10.764 sq. ft.)

through GPL Pay or a Credit Card Machine is applicable for application moneys only. Additional charges if any applicable will be borne by the Applicant(s) solely.

"As per the existing regulations (subject to any change as per the govt. regulation in future), the GST (goods and service tax) psyable on the following components are as under

Particulars of the Components GST Rate Flat Consid Estimated & Tentative other charges 5% As applicable on actuals

#Exclusive Areas - shall mean exclusive balcony and/or exclusive open terrace and/or exclusive verandah appurtenant to the net usable floor area of the Flat/Unit and meant for exclusive use of the Applicant/s and other areas appurtenant to the Flat/Unit for exclusive use of the

- * Third Party Payments are not allowed.
- The Applicant(s) shall not pay any amount towards any instalment by cash and/or deposit.
- Areas, specifications, plans, images, and other details are indicative and subject to change as per revised approvals received from the authorities from time to time
- Stamp duty, registration charges, and there decains are molecute and audject to change as per revised approves received from time to time

 *Stamp duty, registration charges, and Other Government taxes, duties, and levies are to be borne by Applicant(s) on an actual basis. In case of levy of any development charges, LBT / EDC / IDC / LUC/MDC (Metro Development Charges), Swachh Sharet Cess, Krishi Kalyan Cess,

 Goods and Services Tex and/or any other levies/taxes /duties /cesses levied currently and/or in future by the authorities, then the same shall be borne by the Applicant(s). Estimated & Tentative Other Charges" as mentioned above are tentative/provisional, based on estimates and subject to change, and are to be borne by the Applicant(s) .upon demand from the Developer
- The developer has the discretion to raise invoices for the milestones which has been completed/achieved irrespective of the sequence of milestones and prior to the structure completion.
- Payment of each instalment, estimated other charges, government charges and/or such other charges is of the essence of the Agreement, upon its default shall attract interest to the Applicant(s) as detailed in the Application Form. Interest payable by the applicant /s would also * All benefits arising under the provisions of Goods and Services Act and its rules thereof, in the form of input Tax Credit or otherwise are already considered under the Sale Consideration and the Applicant agrees not to make any further claims or demand or dispute in respect All cheque/demand drafts/remittance should be issued / deposited in favor of Godrej Kandivali Tower 4 Collection Account payable at Mumbal
- Payment of Taxes and Govt duties/levies/cesses are non-refundable.
- * The Applicant(s) has/heve to deduct the applicable Tax Deduction at Source (TDS) at the time of making actual payment or credit of such sum to the account of the Developer, as per section 194IA of the income Tax Act, 1961. Applicant(s) shall submit the original TDS cartificate within the prescribed timelines mentioned in the income Tax Act, 1961. Applicant(s) shall submit the original TDS cartificate.
- * This cost sheet forms a part of the Application Form. Applicants should comply with all terms & conditions including payment of Sale Consideration & other amounts/charges as provided under Application Form. **Consists will be in accordance to the terms of the Application Form / Allotment Letter / Agreement for Sale
- Scanning & Charges of the Consultant for registration will be applicable @ "Rs.12,000 has to be borne by the applicants and shall be extra.

* The cheque dishonour charges psychie for dishonour of a particular instalment payment cheque for the first instance shall be Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) and for the second instance shall be Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand only). Thereafter no cheque will be acc

Primary Applicant

Meha puta.

3rd Applicant